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“Name

 Jamie Archambeau | Atkins

STAKEHOLDER FOCUS GROUP MEETING #2

Location: CDOT, 2829 W Howard Place

Date/Time: Thursday, December 13, 2018, 5:30p - 7:30p

Organization

Email

Jamie.archmkiso

Initials |

Jeff Archambeau

Jefferson Park United Neighbors

archambeau.jeff@gmail.com

Chad Ashley

Denver Aquarium

cashley@Idry.com

Andrea Barela

Santa Fe Business Improvement Distr.

abarela@newsed.org

Jonathan Bartsch

CDR Associates

Jbartsch@mediate.org

Michelle Berger

Foster Graham Milstein & Calisher

mberger@fostergraham.com

Tim Boers

Highland United Neighbors

tboers@boulderassociates.com

Sean Brewer

CDOT

Sean.brewer@state.co.us

Andy Davis

LoDo Neighborhood Association

president@lodona.org

Chris Enright

CDOT

chris.enright@state.co.us

David Foster

Pepsi Center

david@fostergraham.com

Mac Freeman

Broncos

malcolm.freeman@broncos.nfl.net

Derek Friedman

Sports Fan

derek@sports-fan.com

Karen Good

City and County of Denver

Karen.Good@denvergov.org

Jim Graebner

Union Station Advocates

orrnyc@aol.com

Jeanne Granville

Sun Valley Community Coalition

jeanne@freshstartdenver.org

Michael Guiietz

Jefferson Park United_Neighbors

zoid4d@comcast.net

Jonathan Handwork

Denver Children’s Museum

jonh@cmdenver.org

Stephen Harris

Atkins

Stephen.harris@atkinsglobal.com

Jay Hendrickson

CDOT

Duane.hendrickson@state.co.us
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Danny Herrmann

CDOT

Danny.herrmann@state.co.us

Chris Horn

FHWA

chris.horn@dot.gov

Scott Hulgan

Denver Aquarium

Shulgan@Idry.com

Andrew lltis

Downtown Denver Partnership

ailtis@downtowndenver.com

Amy Jackson

Joshua Station

ajackson@milehighmin.org

Dave Keough

La Alma / Lincoln Park Neighborhood

thefrugals@juno.com

Ken Knoblock

Athmar Park Neighborhood Assoc.

president@athmarpark.com

Jill Locantore

Walk Denver

jill.locantore@walkdenver.org

Jason Longsdorf

HDR

jason.longsdorf@hdrinc.com

Tim Lopez Baker Historic Neighborhood Assoc. motherlode3672003@yahoo.com (/%S‘ {
Devin Louie Atkins devin.louie@atkinsglobal.com 0@;\7
Stella Madrid Denver Housing Authority smadri@denverhousing.org

Max Mattisson Dazbog Coffee maxm@dazbog.com /\4/',,\,\/
Joann Mattson CDhOT joann.mattson@state.co.us

Maureen McCanna

Valverde Neighborhood

valverdeneighborhood@gmail.com

Carl Meese

Auraria Campus

carl.meese@ahec.edu

Jessica Myklebust CDOT Jessica.Myklebust@state.co.us )@‘VW

Jacob Naumann Atkins Jacob.Naumann@atkinsglobal.com 4
|

Bruce Naylor CDOT Bruce.naylor@state.co.us

Chau Nguyen HDR chau.nguyen@hdrinc.com

Kathleen Osher “FramsieATiance: kathleen.osher@gmail.com

Chris Parr

Sun Valley EcoDistrict

chris@sved.org

Adam Perkins

Downtown Denver Partnership

aperkins@downtowndenver.com
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Christopher Primus HDR christopher.primus@hdrinc.com (‘[ﬁ
Christopher Proud HDR Christopher.Proud@hdrinc.com
3 3
Jeffrey Range CDR Associates jrange@mediate.org : E
4
Tamara Rollison CDOT Tamara.rollison@state.co.us m
Tracy Sakaguchi CMCA tracy@cmca.com
Paul Scherner CDOT Paul.Scherner@state.co.us /
Hustin-Sehmitz— T Cityand County of Denver——————justin. schmitz@denvergov-eg-
Scott Shea Jefferson Park United Neighbors ssheal@comcast.net

Steve Sherman

CDOT

Steve.Sherman@state.co.us

Kevin Sniokaitis

Baker Historic Neighborhood Assoc.

kevin@ksnio.com

Chris Spelke Denver Housing Authority cspelk@denverhousing.org

Matt Sugar Metropolitan Football Stadium District | msugar@mfsd.com

Ean Tafoya INC eanzapinc@gmail.com éfv‘
Jack Tone LoDo Neighborhood Association jacktone1812 @gmail.com

Yara Vaneau

Valverde Neighborhood

yaravaneau@gmail.com

Carrie Wallis Atkins Carrie.Wallis@atkinsglobal.com [)/M
Matthew Wasserburger Baker Neighborhood board@bakerneighborhood.org

Barb Weiske Auraria Campus barb.weiske@ahec.edu

Meredith Wenskoski Livable Cities mwenskoski@livablecitiesstudio.com

Austin Zilis Broncos austin.zilis@broncos.nfl.net

Emily Zmak CDR Associates ezmak@mediate.org
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